PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASSOCIATION
GREELEY, CO

MARKETING REPORT

06/26/2024

SUMMARY:

Beef Cows Ranged: $91.00-$154.00
Holsteins Ranged: $120.00-$138.00
Holstein Heifers: $133.00-$185.00

Bulls Ranged: $121.00-5174.00

Prices below are a representative sample:

BEEF COWS WEIGHT

1 BLK 1395

1 BLK 1460

4 BLK 1361

5 MIX 1199

6 BLK&RED 1325
HOLSTEINS  WEIGHT

3 HOL 1712

8 HOL 1803

1 HOL 1930

1 HOL 1605

1 HOL 1235
HOLSTN HFRS WEIGHT

1 HOL 930

9 HOL 1021

12 HOL 1041

3 HOL 440

6 HOL 1293
BULLS WEIGHT

1 BLK 2065

1 BLK 645

1 BLK 1670

CWT
$154.50
$152.50
$146.00
$139.00
$130.00

CWT
$138.50
$137.00
$132.00
$123.00
$120.00

CWT
$185.00
$183.50
$183.00
$180.00
$169.50

CWT
$174.00
$170.00
$165.00

ORIGIN
Greeley, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Grover, CO
Ault, CO
Ault, CO
ORIGIN
Eaton, CO
Eaton, CO
Kersey, CO
Loveland, CO
Loveland, CO
ORIGIN
Gill, CO
Kersey, CO
Eaton, CO
Eaton, CO
Milliken, CO
ORIGIN
Kersey, Co
Gill CO
Ault, CO



1 BLK 1720 $160.00 Grover, CO
1RED 1275 $150.00 Brighton, CO

FUTURE FEEDER/SLAUGHTER SALES:
COMBINED SALE WED. July 10, 2024 @10:30 AM
COMBINED SALE WED. July 17, 2024 @10:30 AM
NO SALE July 3,2024

FUTURE HAY SALES:
SAT. JULY 13th @ 10:00 AM
SAT. AUGUST 10th @ 10:00 AM

WATCH OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

EST.
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